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e S i ____ToHoppers Crossing Station

Departs from the terminus at Tarneit Stationandruns
via the access road, Derrimut Rd, Poplar Bvd, Wickford
Rd, Tarneit Rd, Hummingbird Bvd, Yanga Av, Moorookyle
Av, Sayers Rd, Babele Rd, Bethany Rd, Hogans Rd,
Dowling Av, Barber Dr, Heaths Rd and Derrimut Rd to
Werribee Plaza SC. Then runs via Derrimut Rd, Heaths Rd
and Morris Rd to the terminus at Hoppers Crossing
Station.

To Tarneit Station

Departs from the terminus at Hoppers Crossing Station
and runs via Morris Rd, Heaths Rd and Derrimut Rd to
Werribee Plaza SC. Then runs via Derrimut Rd, Barber Dr,
Dowling Av, Hogans Rd, Bethany Rd, Babele Rd, Sayers
Rd, Moorookyle Av, Yanga Av, Hummingbird Bvd, Tarneit
Rd, Wickford Rd, Poplar Bvd, Derrimut Rd and the access
road to the terminus at Tarneit Station.

For more information visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007



167 ' Hoppers Crossing Station - Tarneit Station

via Werribee Plaza SC

Monday to Friday Tarneit Station via Werribee Plaza SC

Hoppers Crossing Station (Old G 5.52 5 6.28 - - 7.08 - 7.39 8.05 8.52 9.14
Geelong Road) |
Werribee Plaza 2 5.59 % 6.35 - 6.55 7 5‘ = 7.46 8.12 8.59 9.21
Dowling Av = 6.04 £ 6.40 = 7.00 7.20E = 751 8.17 9.04 9.26
Tarneit Rd 5.32 6.10 6.20 6.46 6.58 7.06 7.26 7.42 151 8.23 9.10 9.32
Tyler Cr 5.37 6.15 6.25 6.51 7.04 7.12 7.32 7.48 8.03 8.29 9.16 9.38
Tarneit Gardens SC 5.43 6.21 6.31 6.57 7.14 7.22 7.41 7.58 8.13 8.39 9.22 9.44
Tarneit P-9 College 8.42
Tarneit Sec Col 8.43

“Tameitstation | 553 631 641 708 720 733 753  &10 625 851 094 953

Monday to Friday Tarneit Station via Werribee Plaza SC

| AM AM/PM PM

Hoppers Crossing Station (Old

Geelong Road)

Werribee Plaza 10.04| 10.44| 11.24) 1204 1244 1.25 2.05 3.06 3.36 4.14 443 827
Dowling Av 10.09) 10.49 11.29] 1209 1249 1.30 2.11 3.1:3 3.43 4.21 450 5.34
Tarneit Rd 10.15| 1055/ 11.35 12.15 1255 1.36 2.17 3.21 3.51 4,29 458 5.41
Tyler Cr 10.21| 11.01: 11.41 12.21 1.01 1.42 2.23 3.27 3.57 4.35 5.04 5.47
Tarneit Gardens SC ; 10.27, 11.07, 11.47| 1227 1.07 1.48§ 2.31 3.35 4.05 4.43 5.12 5565
Tarneit P-9 College 3.38

Tarneit Sec Col ' 3.39

Tarneit Station 10.34| 11.14] 11.54] 1 2.34 1.14 1.55’ 2.38 3.44 4.14 452 5.21 6.02

Monday to Friday Tarneit Station via Werribee Plaza SC

Hoppers Crossing Station (Old 5.56 6.27 7.08 7.48 8.38 9.18 '

Geelong Road) {
4
Werribee Plaza 6.04 6.34 115 7.55 8.45 9.25 |
Dowling Av 6.11 640 7.20 800 850 9.30
Tarneit Rd 6.18| 6.46| 7.25| 805 855  9.35
Tyler Cr 6.23| 651 7.30] 810/ 9.00 9.0
Tarneit Gardens SC 6.30| 658 7.37 817 907 947
Tarneit Station 6.37 7.05 7.43 8.23 9.13 9.53 |
Saturday Tarneit Station via Werribee Plaza SC

AM/PM PM

Hoppers Crossing Station (Old

Geelong Road)

Werribee Plaza 7.47 8.27 9.08 9.48| 10.28 11.08] 11.49] 1229 1.09 1.49 2.29 3.09
Dowling Av 7.51 8.31 9.12 9562 10.32] 11.12] 11.53| 1233 1403 158 2.33 313
Tarneit Rd 7.56 8.36 9.17 957, 10.37 11.17[ 1158 12.38i 1.18 1.58 2.38 3.18
Tyler Cr 8.01 8.41 9.22| 10.02| 10.42| 11.22] 12.03] 1243 1.23 2.03 2.43 3.23
Tarneit Gardens SC 8.09 8.49 9.30, 10.10, 10.50[ 1130/ 12.11] 125 1]: 1.31 2:11 251 3.31
Tarneit Station 8.16 8.56 9.37, 10.17, 10,57 11.37] 12.18 12.58i 1.38 2.18 2.58 3.38
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Hoppers Crossing Station - Tarneit Station

via Werribee Plaza SC

Saturday Tarneit Station via Werribee Plaza SC

7.02

Hoppers Crossing Station (Old 3.42 5.02 5.42

Geelong Road)

6.22| 7.59

Werribee Plaza 3.49 4.29 5.09 5.49 6.28 7.08 8.05 9.06

Dowling Av 3:53 4.33 543 5:53 6.32 2 8.09 9.10

Tarneit Rd 3.58 4.38 5.18 5.58 6.37 A7 8.14 9.15 _‘

Tyler Cr 403 443 523 603 642 722 819 9.20 ;

Tarneit Gardens SC 4.11 4.5 1! 5.31 6.11 6.50| 7.30 8.27! 9.28 1

Tarneit Station 418 458 538 6.1 8 65 7} 7.37| 834 935 | |
Sunday Tarneit Station via Werribee Plaza SC

AM/PM PM

Hoppers Crossing Station (Old 8.21 9.01] 941 1021 11.01] 1142 1222 }
Geelong Road) ; “ ‘ [ r
‘ | ' |
Werribee Plaza 827 9008 948 1028 11.08] 1149 1229 1.09‘ 1.49] 229 3.09 349
1 |
Dowling Av 8.31 9.12 9.52 ~10:32) 11.12| 11.53] 1233 1.13 1:53 2.33 3.13 3.53
Tarneit Rd 8.36 9.17 957, 10.37| 11.17] 1158 12.38 1.18 1.58 2.38 3.18 3.58
Tyler Cr 8.41 9.22( 1002 1042 11.22] 1203 1243 1.23 2.03 243 3.23 4.03
Tarneit Gardens SC 8.49 9.30/ 10.10] 1050, 11.30, 12.11 12.51 1:31 2.11 2.51 3:31 4.11
Tarneit Station 856/ 937/ 10.17| 1057/ 11.37| 1218 1258/ 1.38 2.18) 258 3.38 4.18
Sunday Tarneit Station via Werribee Plaza SC

Hoppers Crossing Station (Old 3 J : 6.22
Geelong Road) ‘ ! f
Werribee Plaza 4.29 5.09 5.49 6.28 7.08 8.05 9.06
Dowling Av 433 5:13 553 6.32 7.12 8.09 9.10
Tarneit Rd 4.38 5.18 5.58 6.37 7 W 8.14 9.15

| !
Tyler Cr | 443 523 603 642 722 819 9.20
Tarneit Gardens SC 451 5.31 | 6.11 6.50 7.30 8.27 9.28
Tarneit Station 458 538 618 657 737 834 935 " R i




via Werribee Plaza SC

Monday to Friday Hoppers Crossing Station via Werribee Plaza SC

167 Hoppers Crossing Station - Tarneit Station

Tarneit Station = 5.38 6.07 6.42 7.10 7.44 8.05 8.40 9.11 953 10.33] 11.13
Tarneit Sec Col = 8.43 |
Tarneit P-9 College = 8.44 [ ;
Tarneit Gardens SC - 5.45 6.14 6.49 7.7 7.52 8.13 8.48 9.19| 10.01 1041 11.21
Tyler Cr = 552 6.21 6.56 7:25 8.00 8.21 8.55 9.26/ 10.08 10.48] 11.28
Tarneit Rd 5.14 5.56 6.25 7.01 7.31 8.07 8.28 9.01 9.30, 10.12] 10.52| 11.32
Dowling Av 5.19 6.01 6.31 7.07 7.37 8.15 8.36 9.06 9.36, 10.17| 10.57| 11.37
Werribee Plaza 5.26 6.08 6.38 7.16 7.46 8.25 8.46 9.16 9.46, 10.27, 11.07| 11.47
Hoppers Crossing Station (Old 5.33 6.15 6.45 7.25 7.55 8.34 8.55 9.25 955]E 1035 THES 1155
Geelong Road)— = ISPt 5 Gttt N oot s At W e O i e Rl 07 4 T e
Monday to Friday Hoppers Crossing Station via Werribee Plaza SC
: ; ' = AM/PM PM
Tarneit Station 51E531ENE12:33 1.13 1.53 2.54; 3.23] 4.03 4.27 445 5.10 5.30 5.49
Tarneit Sec Col | ‘ {327
Tarneit P-9 College 3.29
Tarneit Gardens SC 12.01 1241 1.21 2.01 3.02 3.32 4.12 4.36 454 5.19 5.39 5.58
Tyler Cr 12.08, 1248 1.28 2.08 3.10 3.40 4.20 444/ 5.02 5.27 5.47 6.06
Tarneit Rd 12.12| 1252 1.32 212 3.16 3.46 426 4.50‘1 5.08 5.33 5.53 6.12
Dowling Av 12:17)  12:57, 1.37 2.17 3.23 3.54 4.34 - 5.14 =1, 5569 6.18
Werribee Plaza 12.27 1.07 1.47 2.27 3.33 4.04 4.44 - 5.24 -! 6.09 6.26
Hoppers Crossing Station (Old 12.35 1.15 1.55 2:35 3.44 4.15 4.55 = 5.35 - 6.20 6.35
Geelong Road) - ¢; J

Tarneit Station
Tarneit Gardens SC
Tyler Cr

Tarneit Rd

Dowling Av
Werribee Plaza

Hoppers Crossing Station (Old
Geelong Road)

PM
6.12|
6.21
6.29
6.35

7:23
127
733
7.41
7.48

7.43
7.47
7.52
8.00
8.07

8.47
8.51
8.56
9.04
9.10

Monday to Friday Hoppers Crossing Station via Werribee Plaza SC

9.14
9.22
9.29
9.33
9.38
9.46
9.52

9.59
10,07
10.14
10.18)
10.23
10.3 1]
10.37|

Saturday_

Tarneit Station
Tarneit Gardens SC
Tyler Cr

Tarneit Rd

Dowling Av

Werribee Plaza

Hoppers Crossing Station (Old
Geelong Road)

7.49
7.56
8.00
8.05
8.13
8.19

9.05 9.45
9.13 9.53
9.18 9.68
9.24/ 10.04
9.34, 10.14
9.4 'lL 10.21

10.25
10.33
10.38
10.44
10.54
11.01

11.05
11.13
11.18
11.24
11.34
11.41

AM/PM PM
11.45] 12.25
11.53] 1233
1158 12.38
12.04| 1244
12.14| 1254
12.21 1.01

1.05
113
1.18
1.24
1.34
1.41

1.45
1.53
1.58
2.04
2.14
2.21

2.25
2.33
2.38
244
254
3.01




Hoppers Crossing Station - Tarneit Station

via Werribee Plaza SC

Saturday

Tarneit Station
Tarneit Gardens SC
Tyler Cr

Tarneit Rd

Dowling Av
Werribee Plaza

Hoppers Crossing Station (Old
Geelong Road)

Hoppers Crdssing Station via Werribee Plaza SC

2.59
3.05
3113
3.18
3.24
3.34
3.41

|
|
|
|

|
|

|

341
3.47
3.55
4.00
4.06
4.14
421

4.21
4.27
4.35
4.40
4.46
4.54
5.01

5.01
5.07
5.15
5.20
5.26
5.34
5.41

5.41
5.47
5.55
6.00
6.06
6.14
6.21

6.22
6.28
6.36
6.41
6.47
6.55
7.01

7.04
7.10
7.18
722
72
7:35

7.41

8.22
8.28
8.35
8.39
8.44
8.52
8.58

9.42
9.48
9.55
9.59
10.04
10.12
10.18

Sunday

Tarneit Station
Tarneit Gardens SC
Tyler Cr

Tarneit Rd

Dowling Av
Werribee Plaza

Hoppers Crossing Station (Old
Geelong Road)

Hoppers Crossing Station via Werribee Plaza SC

| AM

9:13
9.18
9.24|
9.34
9.41

9.53|
9.58
10.04
10.14
10.21

10.33|
10.38
10.44
10.54
11.01

11.13
11.18
11.24
11.34
11.41

AM/PM

11.53

11.58

12.04
12.14
12.21

PM

2.19
2.25
2:33

2.38

244
254
3.01

. 3.24|

259
3.05
3.13
3.18

3.34
3.41

3.41
3.47
3.55
400
4.06
4.14
4.21

Sunday

Tarneit Station
Tarneit Gardens SC

Tyler Cr

Tarneit Rd

Dowling Av

Werribee Plaza

Hoppers Crossing Station (Old

4.27
4.35
4.40
4.46
454
5.01

5.07
5415
5.20
5.26
5.34
5.41

5.47
5.55
6.00
6.06
6.14
6.21

7.50

7.58

8.02
8.07
8.15
8.21

9.48

9.555
9.59’
10.04/
10.12]
10.18‘

~ Geelong Road)
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For more public transport information visit
ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007.
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